



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Grosse Pointe
2019 CDBG Funded
Sidewalk Ramp Reconstruction
AEW PROJECT NO. 0155-0195

DATE: 3/5/2019
TIME: 2:30 PM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	HMC, LLC	\$	85,192.00
2	Great Lakes Contracting	\$	89,621.50
3	Audia Concrete Const., Inc.	\$	93,377.74 *
4	Birmingham Sealcoat Inc.	\$	216,770.00 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Grosse Pointe
 2019 CDBG Funded
 Sidewalk Ramp Reconstruction
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0155-0195

HMC, LLC
 4755 Rochester Rd
 Troy, MI 48085

Great Lakes Contracting
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Audia Concrete Const., Inc.
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, 3% Max.	1	LS	2,450.00	2,450.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	1,808.24	1,808.24
2.	Sidewalk, Rem	250	Syd	20.25	5,062.50	15.00	3,750.00	8.00	2,000.00
3.	Embankment, CIP	10	Cyd	163.00	1,630.00	30.00	300.00	20.00	200.00
4.	_Misc Excavation, Earth	20	Cyd	74.45	1,489.00	35.00	700.00	35.00	700.00
5.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	5	Ea	10.00	50.00	100.00	500.00	200.00	1,000.00
6.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	70	Syd	18.65	1,305.50	17.90	1,253.00	35.00	2,450.00
7.	Maintenance Gravel	10	Ton	39.50	395.00	30.00	300.00	1.00	10.00
8.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	2	Ea	676.00	1,352.00	725.00	1,450.00	600.00	1,200.00
9.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	1	Ea	247.00	247.00	750.00	750.00	685.00	685.00
10.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	2	Ea	2,050.00	4,100.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,100.00	6,200.00 *
11.	Dr Structure, Tap, 8 inch	2	Ea	262.00	524.00	375.00	750.00	430.00	860.00
12.	_Sewer, Sch 40 PVC, 8 inch, Tr Det B	36	Ft	75.30	2,710.80	89.75	3,231.00	90.00	3,240.00
13.	_Catch Basin Cover	2	Ea	434.00	868.00	500.00	1,000.00	295.00	590.00
14.	_Gate Well Cover	1	Ea	562.00	562.00	600.00	600.00	295.00	295.00
15.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	248.00	248.00	475.00	475.00	350.00	350.00
16.	HMA Surface, Rem	150	Syd	9.75	1,462.50	15.00	2,250.00	15.00	2,250.00
17.	Hand Patching	15	Ton	325.00	4,875.00	350.00	5,250.00	390.00	5,850.00
18.	HMA, 2C	10	Ton	402.00	4,020.00	450.00	4,500.00	380.00	3,800.00
19.	_Pavt Repr, Rem, Modified	70	Syd	96.00	6,720.00	29.00	2,030.00	79.00	5,530.00
20.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	1,100	Sft	9.50	10,450.00	10.50	11,550.00	12.44	13,684.00 *
21.	Curb, Conc, Det E4	10	Ft	40.50	405.00	45.00	450.00	39.00	390.00
22.	_Curb Ramp Opening, Curb Capping	325	Ft	29.70	9,652.50	40.00	13,000.00	30.00	9,750.00
23.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	685	Sft	7.20	4,932.00	7.50	5,137.50	9.90	6,781.50



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Grosse Pointe
 2019 CDBG Funded
 Sidewalk Ramp Reconstruction
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0155-0195

HMC, LLC
 4755 Rochester Rd
 Troy, MI 48085

Great Lakes Contracting
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Audia Concrete Const., Inc.
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
24.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	460	Sft	6.90	3,174.00	7.00	3,220.00	8.20	3,772.00
25.	_Detectable Warning Surface, Cast Iron	118	Ft	67.90	8,012.20	75.00	8,850.00	140.00	16,520.00
26.	_Traffic Control, Signage and Barricades	1	LS	5,800.00	5,800.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	12.00	12.00 *
27.	_Irrigation Pipe	200	Ft	6.40	1,280.00	10.00	2,000.00	7.00	1,400.00
28.	_Sprinkler Head	15	Ea	33.00	495.00	65.00	975.00	70.00	1,050.00
29.	_Audio Visual Record of all Construction In	1	LS	920.00	920.00	950.00	950.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	85,192.00	\$	89,621.50	\$	93,377.74 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Grosse Pointe
2019 CDBG Funded
Sidewalk Ramp Reconstruction
AEW PROJECT NO. 0155-0195

Birmingham Sealcoat Inc.
2651 Metamora Rd.
Oxford, MI 48371

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, 3% Max.	1	LS	6,100.00	6,100.00
2.	Sidewalk, Rem	250	Syd	45.00	11,250.00
3.	Embankment, CIP	10	Cyd	75.00	750.00
4.	_Misc Excavation, Earth	20	Cyd	50.00	1,000.00
5.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	5	Ea	125.00	625.00
6.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	70	Syd	20.00	1,400.00
7.	Maintenance Gravel	10	Ton	50.00	500.00
8.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	2	Ea	250.00	500.00
9.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	1	Ea	950.00	950.00
10.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	2	Ea	950.00	1,900.00
11.	Dr Structure, Tap, 8 inch	2	Ea	350.00	700.00
12.	_Sewer, Sch 40 PVC, 8 inch, Tr Det B	36	Ft	75.00	2,700.00
13.	_Catch Basin Cover	2	Ea	950.00	1,900.00
14.	_Gate Well Cover	1	Ea	750.00	750.00
15.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	650.00	650.00
16.	HMA Surface, Rem	150	Syd	45.00	6,750.00
17.	Hand Patching	15	Ton	200.00	3,000.00
18.	HMA, 2C	10	Ton	200.00	2,000.00
19.	_Pavt Repr, Rem, Modified	70	Syd	45.00	3,150.00
20.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	1,100	Sft	40.00	44,000.00
21.	Curb, Conc, Det E4	10	Ft	75.00	750.00
22.	_Curb Ramp Opening, Curb Capping	325	Ft	250.00	81,250.00
23.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	685	Sft	20.00	13,700.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Grosse Pointe
2019 CDBG Funded
Sidewalk Ramp Reconstruction
AEW PROJECT NO. 0155-0195

Birmingham Sealcoat Inc.
2651 Metamora Rd.
Oxford, MI 48371

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
24.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	460	Sft	17.50	8,050.00
25.	_Detectable Warning Surface, Cast Iron	118	Ft	65.00	7,670.00
26.	_Traffic Control, Signage and Barricades	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00
27.	_Irrigation Pipe	200	Ft	25.00	5,000.00
28.	_Sprinkler Head	15	Ea	75.00	1,125.00
29.	_Audio Visual Record of all Construction In	1	LS	2,150.00	2,150.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	216,770.00 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER